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Finish  Team Total

1 Maple Park (Kaneland) 323
1 Aurora (Marmion Academy) 323
3 Aurora (Central Catholic) 333
4 Sycamore (H.S.) 336
4 Morris 336
6 Burlington (Central) 346
7 Aurora (Illinois Math and Science Academy) 383
8 Genoa (G.-Kingston) 385
9 Sandwich 426
10 Plano 453

Finish Name Total
1 Josh Pehl 75
2 Iain Purdom 77
2 Tyson Malak 77
4 Eli Davy 78
5 Nathan Turco 79
6 Charlie Burke 80
6 Aaron Munson 80
6 Ethan Czerwinski 80
6 Tyler DiDomenico 80
6 Eddie Zhang 80
11 Bryce Stair 81
11 John Wojcik 81
13 Cody Ganzon 82
13 Nathan Cohn 82
15 Adoni Sleezer 83
16 Austin Miller 84
17 Michael Partoll 85
17 Matt Lawton 85
17 T.J. Ptak 85
20 Lucas Pehl 86
20 Nathan Hock 86
22 Sam Faulhaber 87
22 Eric Peterson 87
24 Nolan Washburn 88
25 Dominic Czerwinski 89
25 Shane Miller 89
27 Thomas Fischer 90
28 Hagan Rank 92
28 Alec Golembiowski 92
30 Chaz Rutke 94
30 Trevor Pierce 94
30 Nolan Ritchie 94
33 Joey Wozny 95
33 Jacob Lowe 95
35 Ben Riner 96
36 Ian Macalister 97
37 David Beaty 98
37 Sam Dawson 98
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Finish Name TotalTeam 
  37 Elliott Underhile 98

40 Aric Beaman 99
40 Jakob Schmidt 99
42 Eric Schweistahl 105
42 Vinny Giorno 105
44 Johny Yelenick 109
44 Mike Trombetta 109
46 Michael Barbey 111
47 Mason Accidentale 112
47 JJ Dolan 112
47 Patrick Johnson 112
50 Matt Bazkus 115
51 Jack Olivier 117
52 Evan Skarzynski 119
52 Ryan Pruski 119
54 Mike Bruell 120
55 Dexter Wesson 121
56 Aidan Sullivan 124
57 Raja Choi 139
58 #REF! 0
58 Player 6 0
58 Player 6 0
58 NO PLAYER 0
58 NO PLAYER 0
58 NO PLAYER 0
58 NO PLAYER 0
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58 NO PLAYER 0
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Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Josh Pehl 75 40 35 2 Nathan Cohn 82
2 Bryce Stair 81 42 39 1 Iain Purdom 77
4 Michael Partoll 85 43 42 3 Sam Faulhaber 87
5 Lucas Pehl 86 44 42 4 Thomas Fischer 90
6 Hagan Rank 92 50 42 6 David Beaty 98
3 Cody Ganzon 82 42 40 5 Ian Macalister 97

Team Team
Rank Rank

1 Charlie Burke 80 42 38 1 Eli Davy 78
4 Adoni Sleezer 83 41 42 2 Matt Lawton 85
1 Aaron Munson 80 41 39 4 Eric Peterson 87
6 Ben Riner 96 48 48 5 Nolan Washburn 88
5 Dominic Czerwinski 89 46 43 3 Nathan Hock 86
1 Ethan Czerwinski 80 41 39 6 Joey Wozny 95

Team Team
Rank Rank

2 Tyler DiDomenico 80 39 41 1 Nathan Turco 79
1 Tyson Malak 77 37 40 3 Austin Miller 84
4 Jacob Lowe 95 48 47 2 John Wojcik 81
5 Aric Beaman 99 51 48 4 Shane Miller 89
6 Matt Bazkus 115 62 53 5 Jakob Schmidt 99
3 Chaz Rutke 94 47 47 6 Eric Schweistahl 105

Team Team
Rank Rank

2 Trevor Pierce 94 47 47 2 T.J. Ptak 85
5 Evan Skarzynski 119 60 59 1 Eddie Zhang 80
2 Nolan Ritchie 94 47 47 3 Johny Yelenick 109

#REF! 0 3 Mike Trombetta 109
1 Alec Golembiowski 92 50 42 5 Raja Choi 139
4 Vinny Giorno 105 52 53 Player 6 0
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Team Team
Rank Rank

3 Michael Barbey 111 56 55 1 Mason Accidentale 112
6 Aidan Sullivan 124 58 66 1 JJ Dolan 112
4 Ryan Pruski 119 59 60 1 Patrick Johnson 112
1 Sam Dawson 98 48 50 5 Mike Bruell 120
1 Elliott Underhile 98 47 51 4 Jack Olivier 117
5 Dexter Wesson 121 66 55 Player 6 0

Team Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported
b. Team total is automatically figured and will be the sum of the four lowest scores on the team

Individual Scores
a. Enter front nine and back nine scores as they are reported

Plano 453Front BackSandwich 426
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Individual
Rank

42 40 NO PLAYER Individual School #1 0
39 38 NO PLAYER Individual School #2 0
40 47 NO PLAYER Individual School #3 0
46 44 NO PLAYER Individual School #4 0
50 48 NO PLAYER Individual School #5 0
48 49 NO PLAYER Individual School #6 0

NO PLAYER Individual School #7 0
NO PLAYER Individual School #8 0
NO PLAYER Individual School #9 0

37 41 NO PLAYER Individual School #10 0
45 40 NO PLAYER Individual School #11 0
41 46 NO PLAYER Individual School #12 0
45 43 NO PLAYER Individual School #13 0
46 40 NO PLAYER Individual School #14 0
45 50 NO PLAYER Individual School #15 0

NO PLAYER Individual School #16 0
NO PLAYER Individual School #17 0
NO PLAYER Individual School #18 0

41 38 NO PLAYER Individual School #19 0
43 41 NO PLAYER Individual School #20 0
40 41 NO PLAYER Individual School #21 0
46 43 NO PLAYER Individual School #22 0
54 45 NO PLAYER Individual School #23 0
58 47 NO PLAYER Individual School #24 0
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